YT1Bepxaao:

alc Ne 38
\//y O.H.MuBeHb

«28» oKTAb6psa 2025r.
3ABTPAK:

I.Kama maHHasa mono4. xxuakas 150/200

2.byTepbpof NUKaHTHbIN 25/30

3.KodeHblli HanUTOK ¢ monokom 180/200

OBEA:

1.Canat u3 cBeknbl ¢ 3eneH.ropowk. 30/50

2.PacconbHUK neHMHrpaackuii 150/200
3. KaptoenbHoe nwope 110/130

4.MeveHb,TyW eHHasa B coyce 34/42 20/30

5. KomnoT n3 cyxoppykrtos 150/200
6.Xneb nweHWYHbIH 15/20

7.Xneb6 p>xaHoW

29/35

YMNAOTHEHHbIN

NoNAHMK:

1.bynoyka BaHunbHaa 1wT.60/70
2.Yalh c numoHom 150/ 200

3.BUTOYKKN pbIGHbIE
4. CBekna,TyweHHasa B cmeTaHe 110/130

60/70

5. Xneb6 nweHWYHbIA 10/17

6.96n00K0 1wWwT.

M/c:
MoBap:

rLLY/

Norayesa H.A
KygnHoea T.4

OHepre-
TMyeckas

LeHHOCTh
KKan
161.2/214.9

120.9/138.2
78.4/87.12

360.5
1440.32
29.5/49.2
53.9/84.70

156.5/175.9
111.5139.4

83.88/100.6

35.25/47.0
69.6/87.0

540.63/
683.68

172.4/206.2

46.87/62.49
61.32/71.51

150.75/172.9
58.75/82.25

449.24/
553.15
1350/
1677



